n MAX PRESSURE: 160 PSI
n 2 MODES: High Pressure and High Volume
n AUTOMATIC INFLATION SHUTOFF preset your desired
PSI, once reached, it will automatically shut off inflation
n ACCESSORIES: Six different accessories with on-board
accessory storage
n POWER CAPABILITIES: Accepts 18V battery or 18V/36V
MultiVolt (sold separately), or the included 12V DC car
adapter for added versatility.
Volts ..........................................................  18
Power Supply................... 12V DC Car Adapter
Filling Capacity (using fully-charged 18V batt.)
   High-Pressure ..................16 L/min @20 PSI
   High-Volume ................................430 L/min
Max Pressure ............160 psi/11bar.1,100 kPa
Max Air Volume ................................15.2 CFM
Length High Press. hose ........................... 47”
Length High Vol. hose ............................... 19”
LED Light  .......................................  Equipped
Digital Display .................................. Equipped
On-Board Accessory Storage ........... Equipped
Weight (Tool Only)  ..............................  6.0 lbs
Included Accessories
Presta Valve Adapter
Ball needle
High Pressure Tapered Nozzle
High Volume Tapered Adapter
Large High Volume Adapter
High Volume Hose
12V DC Car Adapter
18V MultiVolt AC/DC Dual Function Inflator (Tool Body Only)
UP18DAQ4
ACCEPTS 18V &